EU-numero

EU/1/09/562/001
EU/1/09/562/002
EU/1/09/562/003
EU/1/09/562/004
EU/1/09/562/005
EU/1/09/562/006
EU/1/09/562/007
EU/1/09/562/008

EU/1/09/562/009

Kauppanimi

Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.

Clopidogrel Krka d.d.

Vahvuus

Liikemuoto

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

75 mg

Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti
Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti
Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti
Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti
Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti
Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti
Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti
Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti

Kalvopéillysteinen tabletti

7

Antoreitti

Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta
Suun kautta

Suun kautta

Pakkaus

Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)
Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)
Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)
Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)
Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)
Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)
Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)
Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)

Lapipainopakkaus (OPA/Alu/PVC - Al)

Pakkauskoko
7 tablettia

14 tablettia

28 tablettia

50 tablettia

56 tablettia

60 tablettia

84 tablettia

90 tablettia

100 tablettia
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